
Form 4 20 

Rule 4 34 - CVL The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's S 9 5/9 9 
Affairs . 

Pursuant to Section 95/99 of 
the Insolvency Act 1986 

For official use 

To the Registrar of Companies [ | [ ] 

Company Number 

07978599 
Name of Company 

Insert full name of (Communication Infrastructure UK Limited 
company 

Insert full names | lan Robert 
and addresses 

of Kingston Smith & Partners LLP 
Devonshire House 
60 Goswell Road 
London 
EC1M 7AD 

Insert date the liquidator of the above named company attach a statement of the company's affairs 
as at 19 March 2015 

Signed / TE Date 19 March 2015 

Presenter's name, fan Robert === (0 
London 

26/03/2015 #162 

COMPANIES HOUSE 

CVL320A — Form 4 20S of A Cover Sheet 



Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of Communication Infrastructure UK Limited 

on the 19 March 2015 being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the resolution for 

winding up 

Statement of Truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full name Tew Fea 

Signed —e 
oe 

Dated ‘I WARRCA) Zoi 



A- Summary of Assets 

Assets 

Assets subject to fixed charge 

None 

Assets subject to floating charge 

None 

Uncharged Assets 

None 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

Signature <—_ Date 19 wR 2 

a 

Book Value 

£ 
Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 



Al - Summary of Liabilities 

Estimated to 

realise 

£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (carried from page A) 0 

Liabilities £ 

Preferential creditors - - 0 

Estimated surplus as regards preferential creditors £ 0 

£ 
Estimated prescribed part of net property (to carry forward) = id] 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders £ 0 
£ 

Debts secured by floating charges 0 9 

Estimated surplus/deficit to floating charge creditor £ ie) 
£ 

Estimated prescribed part of net property (brought down) - 0 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors £ 0 

£ 

Intercompany Loans 400,081 

Trade Creditors 575,820 

(975,901) 

Estimated deficiency to unsecured creditors £ (975,901) 

Estimated deficit to floating charge creditor 0 

Estimated total deficit to Creditors (975,901) 

£ 
(ssued and called up capital 1 (1) 

Estimated total deficiency as regards members £ (975,902) 

Signature “YY Date 1% MAR 20 & 



saiBojouyoa | 

- Buipjing 

asdi||qwWoos|a] 
 SBdIAIEG 

[e]SO, 
JO} 

ajNyYsu| 
UeIBjag 

zogdo 

26 
SPS'ZZL 

A
u
e
w
a
y
 

‘ulyag 
ZOZOb 

‘€ 
Zield 

Jeuiequyey 
‘9Zz 

JeJojoy 
VZIENG 

InjueBezjausepung 